

S. No. 01
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP/19/2026

Sajad Ahmad Wagay Th. His Father ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Ibrahim Wani, Advocate

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K Th. Principal ...Respondent(s)
Secretary and Ors.

Through: Mr. H. Aman Ali, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2026

Matter stands already admitted to hearing.

Let the counsel for the respondents to produce the record of
detention to enable this Court to hear the case finally.

List for final hearing on 22.05.2026.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.05.2026

Shabroz